Regolo 4 LED Pendant Series
Nulite Lighting           10770 East 51st Avenue, Denver, CO  80239 Phone 303-287-9646   Fax 303-287-0316 www.nulite-lighting.com
Description:
TM
Construction: The housing is a hybrid of extruded aluminum side
rails and formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel. Housing standard finish
is electrostatically applied textured white powder coat paint.
Optional silver, black or custom color paint finishes.

L15 LDE1* Hi-lumetm - H Series 1% Yes
L16 LDE5 5-Series 5% Yes
Lutron Driver Ordering Codes
* Soft-on, Fade-to-Blacktm
Control Type
Position
RP4 LED Series
Nulite Lighting           10770 East 51st Avenue, Denver, CO  80239              Phone 303-287-9646   Fax 303-287-0316               www.nulite-lighting.com
TM
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notification.
Page 3
2016 Rev. D1
RP4D-05L35DO-1C48C_A-FF-W
264
528
793
1057
Cat. # RP4-4D-05L35-...-FRF-...-4’
Frosted Flush Lens
Wattage/Ft - 4.85
Lumens/Watt - 117
RP4D-09L35DO-1C48C_A-FF
418
835
1253
1670
Cat. # RP4-4D-09L35-...-FRF-...-4’
Frosted Flush Lens
Wattage/Ft - 7.79
Lumens/Watt - 114
RP4B-05L35DO-1C48C_A-FF-W
210
421
631
842
Cat. # RP4-4B-05L35-...-FRF-...-4’
Frosted Flush Lens
Wattage/Ft - 8.65
Lumens/Watt - 131
RP4U-05L35DU-1C48C_A-FF-W
229
459
688
917
Cat. # RP4-4U-05L35-...-FRF-...-4’
Frosted Flush Lens
Wattage/Ft - 5.83
Lumens/Watt - 98
Photometric Curves
FIRST SECTION CONSECUTIVE SECTION
Power Feed
Mounting Points Equal
Fixture Lengths
Mounting Points 1" Less
Than Fixture Length
RW4D-05L40DU-1C48C_A-FF
310
620
929
1239
Cat. # RP4-4D-05L40-...-FRF-...-4’-ASYM
Frosted Flush Lens
Wattage - 5.25
Lumens/Watt - 110
RP4 LED Series